
Course Outcomes attained in Levels for 2016-20 Batch. 

Note: NA=Not Attained 
SI. Sub CO1CO2 CO3 CO4 COS CO6 

Sem Sub Name 
Code 

.40 2.40 3.00 3.00 2.40 
C101 15MATI 2.40 

1.40 40 1.40 1,40 2.00 2.00 
C102 15PHY12 

15CIV13 0 60 1.20 1.80 NA 
C103 0.60 

3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
C104 15EME14 

C105 15ELE15 1.20 3.0 00 3.00 3.00 

C106 15WSL16 3.00 3.00 3.00 

3.00 00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
C107 1SPHYLI7 

15MAT21 NA 20 1.80 NA NA 
C108 

109 15CHE22 1.80 20 1.80 0.60 NA 

NA NA 0.60 0.60 1.20 
10 |Ci10 15PCD23 

CI11 15CED24 2.60 60 2.60 

C112 15ELN25 1.20 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.20 
12 

CI13 15CPL26 3.00 .00 3.00 3.00 

C114 15CHEL27 3.00 .00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

C201 15MAT3I NA NA 1.00 2.20 2.20 1.60 
15 

C202 1SME32 2.60 2.00 2. .60 2.60 2.60 2.60 
16 

C203 15ME33 1.20 NA 1.80 1.20 1.80 NA 

C204 1SME34 2.00 .00 2.60 2.60 2.00 2.00 
18 

C205 1SME3SA/45 3.00 00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
19 

C206 15ME3SB/45B 3.00 00 2.40 3.00 
20 

C207 15ME36A/46 A 3.00 .00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
21 

C208 15ME36B/46B 3.00 80 3.00 3.00 3.00 
22 

C209 1SMEL37A/4 A 3.00 00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
23 

C210 1SMEL37B/47B 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

25 C211 15MEL38A/4SA 3.00 3.00 3.00 

26 c212 15MEL38B/48B 3.00 3.00 3.00 

c213 15MAT4 2.40 NA 2.40 3.00 3.00 27 

c214 1SME42 3.00 .00 3.00 2.40 3.00 
28 

29 C215 15ME43 1.20 NA 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80 

30 C216 15ME44 2.60 40 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 

C301 15MESI NA 2.60 1.40 1.40 NA NA 

C302 15ME52 0.60 1.20 20 1.80 NA NA 



33 C303 1SME53 NA 80 NA 0.60 1.80 1.80 

34 C 304 15MES4 NA 0.60 1.20 0.60 1.20 

35 C305 15MES54 3.00 B0 2.40 NA NA 

36 C306 15MEL57 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

37 C307 15MEL58 3.00 3.00 3.00 

38 C308 15ME61 NA NA NA NA NA 1.60 

39 C309 15ME62 NA 2.00 1.40 1.40 NA 1.40 

40 C310 15ME63 

C311 15ME64 0.60 0.60 NA 1.20 NA NA 

C312 15ME655 NA NA NA NA 2.40 3.00 

C313 1SME664 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 

4 C314 15MEL67 3.00 3.00 3.00 

C315 15MEL68 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

46 C401 15ME71 NA NA 1.40 1.40 NA 

C402 15ME72 0.60 NA 1.80 NA NA 7 

8 C403 15ME73 2.00 1.40 1.40 NA NA 2.60 

49 C404 15ME753 1.80 3.00 3.00 NA 

50 C405 15MEL76 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 

51 C406 15MEL77 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

52 C407 15ME78 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

53 C408 15ME81 3.00 2.40 NA 3.00 

54 C409 15ME82 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.80 

55 C410 1SME835 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

56 C411 15ME84 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

57 C412 15ME85 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

58 C413 15ME86 3.00 3.00 3.00 
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Program level CO-PO Attainment of all courses including first year courses 

(2016-20 BATCH) 
PO PO 

11 12 
PO9 PO 

PO P02 PO3 | PO4 PO5 P06 PO 

7 

PO8 

SI Sem Sub Sub Name 10 
No Code 1.24 

C101 15MATI1 2.64 1.6 0.42 

CI02 15PHY 12 0.78 0.40 0.33| 0.44| 0.33 
0.65 

Ci03 15CIV13 0.95 1.20 2.00 

C104 15EME14 3.00 2.00 
1.67 

1.70 

C105 1SELEI5 .55 1.70 
2.00 

2.33 
2.00 

2.00 2.00 

CI06 15WSL16 3. 
1.00 1.000 1.00 

CI 15PHYLI17 60 1.00 
1.00 

Ci08 15MAT21 1 50 1.50 

C109 15CHE22 135 
0.53 0.80 

C10 1 SPCD23 

C111 15CED24 

080 
2.60 2.60 

231 1.73 2.60 
1.04 

12 C112 15ELN25 180 0.80 

2.60 
2.60 2.60 2.60 

13 C13 15CPL26 2.60 

14 
C114 15CHEL27 3.00 1.76 

2.60 
2.60 1.91 

15 C201 15MAT31 2.10 1.27 
2.60 

2.60 2.37 2.00 

16 C202 15ME32 2.36 1.27 
2.60 

2.60 2.29 1.85 

C203 15ME33 2.37 1.11 1.49 

C204 15ME34 2.24 1.63 1.36 1.10 
1.60 

15ME35A 

45A 
15ME3SB/ 

2.00 
C205 3,00 

2.00 1.90 

C206 35 1.80 
45B 

1SME36AV 3.00 
2.00 3.00 

21 C207 3.00 2.00 

46A 
15ME36B/ 3.00 1.84 

76 2.600.-0 
3.00 2.07 2.67 

C208 46B 
15MEL37 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

C209 300 
A/47A 

15MEL37 3 00 2.50 2.25 3.00 S0 2.00 3.00 2.50 

24 c210 
B/47B 

15MEL38 

A/48A 
15MEL38 

2 00 1.00 1.67 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.33 3.00 2.00 1.67 

c211 

3.00 3.00 3.00 2.67 

26 C212 B/48B 1.80 

C213 15MAT41 2.70 1.60 
2.50 2.38 2.58 3.00 2.00 2.25 

2.69 2.14 1 30 
1.68 1.60 1 68 1.12 

C214 1SME42 
2.56 

28 
15ME43 

1.12 1.24 0.56 0.80 
29 c215 

2.40 2.26 182 1.23 1.73 1.31 
1.38 

0 c216 15ME44 



C301 1SMESI 1.07 0.93 1.73 0.87 1.51 1.200 1.40 

C302 15ME52 1.20 0.90 0.85 0.40 0.55 

C303 15ME53 1.50 1.50 1.35 0.93 0.93 1.00 

C304 15MES4 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.60 0.30 0.60 0.60 

C305 1SME554 2.40 0.70 0.70 1.40 1.60 

6 C306 15MLE57 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.50 

C307 15MEL58 3.00 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.00 3.00 2.67 3.00 2.00 7 

C308 1.60 L.60 1.60 1.07 1.07 1.60 38 15ME61 1.60 

1.15 
39 C309 15ME62 1.55 1.70 L.13 0.93 1.13 0.84 

40 C310 15ME63 1.20 1.00 L.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 

0.80 C311 15ME64 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.47 0.53 0.53 

1.80 
2 C312 15ME655 1.80 1.80 L.60 

2.00 2.00 2.88 2.88 
43 C313 1SME664 1.92 1.92 

3.00 1.33 1.000 3.00 3.00 3.00 
44 C314 15MEL67 3.00 3.00 3.00 

3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.75 3.00 
45 C315 15MEL68 2.75 2.75 2.75 2:00 

1.90 
1.90 2.85 

46 C401 15ME71 2.85 1.70 .60 0.80 

0.80 
C402 1SME72 1.20 .20 0.80 0.80 

47 
1.07 

48 C403 15ME73 1.85 1.52 1.51 1.20 
2.60 

1.73 
49 C404 15ME753 2.60 

2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 

C405 15MEL766 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
50 

2.00 3.00 2.00 -

C406 15MEL77 3.00 3.00 1.50 2.75 
51 

3.00 3.00 3.00 
.50| 3.00 3.00| 2.67| 2.67 3.00 3.00 

52 C407 15ME78 2.80 3.00 
2.20 1.87 

C408 15ME81 2.80 2.80 87 1.80 
53 

2.76 

C409 15ME82 2.76 40 
54 2.00 2.00 

2.00 
55 C410 15ME835 3.00 

.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.00| 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 

C411 15ME84 3.00 3.00 
56 

.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 

C412 15ME85 3.00 3.00 
57 3.00 

3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
3.00 

58 
C413 15ME86 
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Program 
level 

CO-PSO 
Attainment of all courses 

including 
first year 

courses 

(2016-20 BATCH) 

PSO3 
Sub 

PSO1 PSO2 

SI. 
Sub Name 

Sem 
No Code 1.76 

C101 
15MATI1 

1 

C102 
15PHY 12 

0.8 

C103 
15CIV13 

1.60 1.00 

C104 
15EME14 

C105 
15ELE1S5 

3.00 2.00 1.33 

C106 
15WSL16 

6 
15PHYL17 

CI07 1.00 

C108 
15MAT21 

C109 
15CHE22 

C10 
15PCD23 

10 
2.60 

Ci1l
15CED24 

11 0.76 

C112 
15ELN25 

12 

Ci13 
15CPL26 

13 

C114 
15CHEL27 

14 
1.68 

C201 
15MAT31 

15 1.53 0.87 
2.48 

C202 
1SME32 

I6 1.50 .00 

C203 
15ME33 

17 2.24 1.49 

C204 
15ME34 

3.00 
2.00 

C205 
15ME35A45A 

C206 
15ME35B/45B 2.85 0.90 1.00 

C207 
15ME36A/46A 2.00 

3.00 

C208 
1SME36B/46B 2.76 1.10 1.72 

22 

C209 
SMEL37A/47A 3.00 3.00 2.33 

23 

C210 
1SMEL37B/47B 3.00 3.00 2.00 

c211 
1SMEL38A/48A 3.00 3.00 2.33 

25 

c212 
15MEL38B/48B 3.00 3.00 3.00 

26 

27 C213 15MAT41 
1.8 

C214 
15ME42 2.88 2.88 1.92 

28 

29 C215 15ME43 1.68 1.68 0.85 

30 C216 15ME44 .40 2.40 1.38 

31 C301 1SMES1 0.47 1.20 

C302 15ME52 
1.20 1.20 0.30 

52 



33 C303 15ME53 1.50 1.50 1.20 

34 C304 ISME54 0.90 0.90 0.60 

35 C305 15MES54 2.40 1.27 

36 C C306 15MEL57 3.00 3.00 1.00 

37 C307 15MEL58 3.00 3.00 1.67 

38 C308 15ME61 1.60 1.60 1.60 

39 C309 15ME62 1.55 1.13 1.15 

40 C310 15ME63 1.80 1.80 1.20 

1 C311 15ME64 0.80 0.80 0.53 

42 C312 15ME655 1.80 1.80 1.80 

C313 15ME664 1.92 1.92 1.92 
43 

C314 SMEL67 2.33 1.00 1.00 

45 C315 15MEL68 3.00 3.00 3.00 

46 C401 15ME71 2.85 1.27 

C402 15ME72 1.20 0.60 0.80 

48 C403 15ME73 1.85 1.80 1.07 

49 C404 15ME753 2.60 0.87 1.73 

50 C405 15MEL76 3.00 2.17 

51 C406 15MEL77 3.00 3.00 3.00 

52 C407 1SME78 2.50 3.00 3.00 

53 C408 15ME81 2.80 2.80 

C409 15ME82 2.70 2.40 2.16 

55 C410 15ME835 2.00 3.00 

56 C411 15ME84 2.00 2.00 3.00 

C412 15ME85 3.00 3.00 3.00 

C413 1SME86 3.00 3.00 
58 

Protessor & Head 

Department of Mechanical 
Engineering 

apihagi 
College ot Engineering
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